16 Motor Controls
No Games, No Gimmicks...
...Just Great Products at Great Prices!!!
To order call 1.800.972.0436 or visit factorymation.com
Meta-MEC Combines Overload,
Phase Loss, and Short Circuit
Protection in one inexpensive and

• Trip test feature
• Phase loss protection
• Complies with IEC 60947-2 and IEC 60947-4-1
UL508 (Manual motor controller)
UL508 (Combination motor controller starter)
CSA C22.2 NO.14 GB14048
Part Number Price
UL HP Ratings
Thermal
Adjustable
Range (A)
Short Circuit Current Rating
(SCCR)Single Phase Three Phase
115V 230V 200V 230V 460V 575V 240V 480V 600V
32 Amp Frame
MMS-32H-0.16A $36 – – – – – – 0.1 - 0.16A 100kA 65kA 25kA
MMS-32H-0.25A $38 – – – – – – 0.16 - 0.25A 100kA 65kA 25kA
MMS-32H-0.4A $38 – – – – – – 0.25 - 0.4A 100kA 65kA 25kA
MMS-32H-0.63A $38 – – – – – – 0.4 - 0.63A 100kA 65kA 25kA
MMS-32H-1A $38 – – – – – 1/2 0.63 - 1.0A 100kA 65kA 25kA
MMS-32H-1.6A $41 – 1/10 – – 3/4 3/4 1.0 -1.6A 100kA 65kA 25kA
MMS-32H-2.5A $41 – 1/6 1/2 1/2 1 1-1/2 1.6 - 2.5A 100kA 65kA 25kA
MMS-32H-4A $44 1/8 1/3 3/4 3/4 2 3 2.5 - 4.0A 100kA 65kA 25kA
MMS-32H-6A $44 1/4 1/2 1 1-1/2 3 5 4 - 6A 100kA 65kA 25kA
MMS-32H-8A $44 1/3 1 2 2 5 5 5 - 8A 100kA 65kA 25kA
MMS-32H-10A $44 1/2 1-1/2 2 3 5 7-1/2 6 - 10A 100kA 65kA 25kA
MMS-32H-13A $44 1/2 2 3 3 7-1/2 10 9 - 13A 100kA 65kA 25kA
MMS-32H-17A $44 1 3 3 5 10 15 11 - 17A 100kA 30kA 10kA
MMS-32H-22A $44 1-1/2 3 5 7-1/2 15 20 14 - 22A 100kA 30kA 10kA
MMS-32H-26A $44 2 3 7-1/2 7-1/2 15 20 18 - 26A 100kA 30kA 10kA
MMS-32H-32A $44 2 5 7-1/2 10 20 30 22 - 32A 100kA 30kA 10kA
MMS-32H-40A $44 3 7-1/2 10 10 30 30 28 - 40A 100kA 30kA 10kA
63 Amp Frame
MMS-63H-17A $106 1 3 3 5 10 15 11 - 17A 100kA 50kA 10kA
MMS-63H-22A $106 1-1/2 3 5 7-1/2 15 20 14 - 22A 100kA 50kA 10kA
MMS-63H-26A $106 2 3 7-1/2 7-1/2 15 20 18 - 26A 100kA 50kA 10kA
MMS-63H-32A $107 2 5 7-1/2 10 20 30 22 -32A 100kA 50kA 10kA
MMS-63H-40A $107 3 7-1/2 10 10 30 30 28 - 40A 100kA 50kA 10kA
MMS-63H-50A $107 3 10 15 15 30 40 34 - 50A 100kA 50kA 10kA
MMS-63H-63A $107 5 10 20 20 40 60 45 - 63A 100kA 50kA 10kA
100 Amp Frame
MMS-100H-75A $181 5 15 20 25 50 60 55 - 75A 100kA 50kA 10kA
MMS-100H-90A $181 7-1/2 20 25 30 60 75 70 - 90A 100kA 50kA 10kA
MMS-100H-100A $181 10 20 30 30 75 100 80 - 100A 100kA 50kA 10kA
MMS-32H Frame
MMS-63H Frame
MMS-100H Frame
Formerly LG Industrial Systems

Manual Motor Starter
Accessories
Extended Rotary Handle
• NEMA 12, IP65 rating
• Available with 115mm (4.53”) or 315mm (12.4”)
shaft lengths
Part Number Description Price
MMS-FX-11 Auxiliary Contacts, front mounting, 1 N.O.,  1 N.C. $8
MMS-FX-20 Auxiliary Contacts, front mounting, 2 N.O. $8
MMS-FX-02 Auxiliary Contacts, front mounting, 2 N.C. $8
MMS-LX-11 Auxiliary Contacts, side mounting, 1 N.O., 1N.C. $12
MMS-LX-20 Auxiliary Contacts, side mounting, 2 N.O. $12
MMS-LX-02 Auxiliary Contacts, side mounting, 2 N.C. $12
MMS-LA Alarm Switch, signals all faults, side mounting, 1N.O., 1N.C. $12
MMS-LAM Magnetic Trip Alarm Switch, signals magnetic trip only, side mounting, 1N.O., 1N.C. contact $12
MMS-RS-28 Shunt Release, side mounting, 24V/50Hz, 28V/60Hz $18
MMS-RS-120 Shunt Release, side mounting, 110V/50Hz, 120V/60Hz $18
MMS-RS-220 Shunt Release, side mounting, 200V/50Hz, 200-220V/60Hz $18
MMS-RS-480 Shunt Release, side mounting, 415-440V/50Hz, 460-480V/60Hz $18
MMS-RU-28 Undervoltage Release, side mounting, 24V/50Hz, 28V/60Hz $18
MMS-RU-120 Undervoltage Release, side mounting, 110V/50Hz, 120V/60Hz $18
MMS-RU-240 Undervoltage Release, side mounting, 200V/50Hz, 200-220V/60Hz $18
MMS-RU-480 Undervoltage Release, side mounting, 415-440V/50Hz, 460-480V/60Hz $18
MMS-RUX-28 Undervoltage Release with Switch, side mounting, 2 N.O. Contacts, 24V/50Hz, 28V/60Hz $24
MMS-RUX-120 Undervoltage Release with Switch, side mounting, 2 N.O. Contacts, 110V/50Hz, 120V/60Hz $24
MMS-RUX-220 Undervoltage Release with Switch, side mounting, 2 N.O. Contacts, 200V/50Hz, 200-220V/60Hz $24
MMS-RUX-480 Undervoltage Release with Switch, side mounting, 2 N.O. Contacts, 415-440V/50Hz, 460-480V/60Hz $24
MMS-MEH32-115 Extended Rotary Handle and shaft, for use with MMS-32H, NEMA12/IP65, 115mm (4.53") shaft length $17
MMS-MEH32-315 Extended Rotary Handle and shaft, for use with MMS-32H, NEMA12/IP65, 315mm (12.4") shaft length $20
MMS-MEH63-115 Extended Rotary Handle and shaft, for use with MMS-63H, NEMA12/IP65, 115mm (4.53") shaft length $17
MMS-MEH63-315 Extended Rotary Handle and shaft, for use with MMS-63H, NEMA12/IP65, 315mm (12.4") shaft length $20
MMS-MEH100-115 Extended Rotary Handle and shaft, for use with MMS-100H, NEMA12/IP65, 115mm (4.53") shaft length $17
MMS-MEH100-315 Extended Rotary Handle and shaft, for use with MMS-100H, NEMA12/IP65, 315mm (12.4") shaft length $20
MMS-PB-322 Phase Bus Bar for 32 Amp Frame, 63 amp maxium current, connects two MMSs $8
MMS-PB-323 Phase Bus Bar for 32 Amp Frame, 63 amp maxium current, connects three MMSs $10
MMS-PB-632 Phase Bus Bar for 63 Amp Frame, 108 amp maxium current, connects two MMSs $9
MMS-PB-633 Phase Bus Bar for 63 Amp Frame, 108 amp maxium current, connects three MMSs $12
MMS-EPH32-65S
Plastic Enclosure w/ rotary handle, compatible with MMS-32H, NEMA12/IP65,
UL and CE certified, suitable for surface mounting $23
CG-M20-1014-5 M20x1.5, Cord Grip (IP68), 5-pack, cable size: 0.39 - 0.55" (10 - 14 mm) $6.50